CMPS
classY2
- Features
— miniaturized.
— Plastic case(UL94 V-O), Epoxy resin sealing.
— RoHS directive compliant
-Applications
— Interference suppressors

Insulation Resistance
210,0000-F C„)0.33uF 100Vdc 603ec 20'C
- Part Number System
CMPS ACBOOV 102 K 10 S 5
Part-1 Part-2 Part-3 Part-4 Part-5 Part-6 Part-7 Part-8
Part-1 : Series Code( Series Name) - CMPS
Part-2 : Rated Voltage(300Vac)
Part-3 : Rated Capacitance Value(0.001uF- 1.0uF/ 102—105)
Part-4 : Capacitance Tolerance(K :t'f10% / M : i20% )
Part-5 : Lead Spacing(10mm / 15mm / 22.5mm / 27.5mm / 37.5mm)
Part-6 : Forming-Type and Packing Code
Part-7 : Size Number(5—6 : Min-Type / 7 : Standard-Type / 8—15 : Large-Type
Part-8 : Internal Use
GODE STYLE
B Bending Forming
C Straight Cutting
D D-Type Forming
L B-Type long Forming
M C-Type long Forming
S Straight
X B-Type Forming
Y C-Type Forming
Z Zvape Forming
T A-Type Tapping
U B-Type Tapping
V C-Type Tapping
' Dimensions
W105 T10.5z<>f <—>.
@‘f‚8 LE Hi0.5
""
d:0.1
P105
300Vac
CMPS
Dimensions(mm)
|
Pitch
333 w
'
H
"
T
- PARTNUMBER
(m.s| (ms) aus; "
o.oo1 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.005 cwsmoovmzxmss_
ooo1z 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.005 CMPSACBOOV1ZZK1OSS_
00015 13.0 10.0 5.0 10005 CMPSACSOOV152K1OSS_
o.oo1s 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.005 CMPSAC300V1BZK1OSS_
00022 13.0 10.0 540 10,0-0‚6 CMPSACSOOVZZZK1OS5_
o.ooz5 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.005 CMPSACSOOVZSZK1OSE_
o.ooz7 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.005 cmpsmoovznmoss_
o.ooss 130 11.0 5.0 10.005 CMPSAC300V3BZK1OSE_
00039 13.0 11,0 540 10,0-0.6 CMPSACSOOVBQZK1OS5_
o.oo47 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.005 cwsmoovmmoss_
00055 130 120 5.0 10005 CMPSACSOOVSSZK1OSE_
0.00% 13.0 12.0 5.0 1o.oo.e CMPSAC300VGBZK1OSS_
o.oosz 13.0 12.5 6.5 1o.cxo.e cwsmoovazzmoss_
0.01 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.005 cmps;acaoov1oamoss_
o.oozz 18.0 9.0 4.5 15.003 cwsmoovzzzmsss_
o.ooz7 18.0 9.0 4.5 15.00.53 CMPSACSOOV272K1SSS_
00033 130 ao 45 15003 CMPSACBOOVSBZK1SSS_
o.ooss 13.0 9.0 4.5 15.00.13 cmpsmoova92mss5_
o.oo47 18.0 9.0 4.5 15.00.53 cmpsmoovmmsss_
o.ooss 180 9.0 4.5 15.oo.s cmps;xczoovsezmsss_
o.ooss 13.0 11.0 5.0 15.003 cmpsp.csoovsszmsss_
o.ooez um 11.0 5.0 15.oo.s cws;xc3mvazzmsss_
am 1210 no 50 15003 cmps;xcaoov1oamsss_
0.012 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.ao.s CMPSACBOOV1ZSK1SSS_
o.o1s 18.0 no 540 15003 cmps;acaoov1samsss_
oma um 12.0 6.0 15.003 CMPSACBOOV183K1ESE_